PATHWAYS TO LASTING IMPACT





Just ANNUAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Pathways To Financial Power Conference

SATURDAY, SEPT. 14, 2024

Leading Change Empower Parties

APRIL-MAY 2025

Lifetime Impact

5,006,000UTH



Dear Change Maker,

Just in Time for Foster Youth invites you (and your firm) to join us in our annual sponsorship campaign: **Leading Change**...Pathways to Lasting Impact. Sponsors will be celebrated and recognized from July 2024-June 2025 as a sponsor of ALL Just in Time services and events, including the 10th Annual Pathways to Financial Power Conference, the Leading Change Luncheon, Holiday Events, Rise to Resilience Retreat, Empower Parties, and the College Bound Celebration.

The Pathways Conference will be held on Saturday, September 14, from 9:00am - 4:00pm at Junior Achievement of San Diego County in Mission Valley. Community leaders, employers and volunteers will come together to empower up to 75 transition age foster youth (ages 18-26) to own their economic success through financial literacy, work readiness and entrepreneurship. The Conference features: a Career Fair to connect participants with entry-level jobs and internships; a Shark Tank competition for our young entrepreneurs to showcase their business ideas; and the skills, resources, and connections every young person needs to succeed!

There are also ample benefits and P.R. opportunities associated with our **Leading Change** Empower Parties and Community Events. Over 500 attendees, including community leaders and philanthropists, will break bread together, hear inspiring stories, and create meaningful connections with Just in Time participants, for whom these events are significant networking opportunities that build confidence and open doors to personal and professional advancement.

We look forward to partnering with you in this innovative and impactful opportunity, one that will help to change the world...one youth at a time!

Don Wells

Chief Empowerment Officer
Just in Time for Foster Youth

Non Will

JUST IN TIME FOR FOSTER YOUTH LEADING CHANGE SPONSORSHIP

2024 PATHWAYS TO FINANCIAL POWER CONFERENCE, 2025 EMPOWER PARTIES, LIFETIME IMPACT

BENEFITS TO ALL SPONSORS: Partnering with Just in Time to empower transition age foster youth with the resources and relationships every young person needs to succeed

☐ LEGACY SPONSORS - \$50,000+

MEDIA & PUBLICATIONS FOR BOTH PATHWAYS AND EMPOWER PARTIES

- Inclusion as Legacy Sponsor in all of JIT promotion throughout Fiscal Year 2024
- Legacy Sponsor recognition in press releases through JIT's PR firm
- Name/logo prominently displayed as Legacy Sponsor on all promotional materials
- Prominent name/logo on all JIT/Pathways/Empower Party collateral materials
- Prominent listing in JIT's 2024 Annual Report, distributed to over 1,000 households

EVENTS

- Pathways Conference & Empower Party: Opportunity to attend and present
- Empower Party in April May: Host up to 18 guests and 6 youth
- Name/logo prominently displayed on all signage and collateral at the events

ONLINE

- Name/logo, with link to sponsor webpage; prominent display on event webpage
- Feature story in JIT's "Weekly Wrap-Up" e-communication
- Social media exposure through Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, and LinkedIn

☐ PRESENTING SPONSORS – \$25,000+

MEDIA & PUBLICATIONS FOR BOTH PATHWAYS AND EMPOWER PARTIES

- Presenting Sponsor recognition in press releases about Pathways through JIT's PR firm
- Name/logo prominently displayed as Presenting Sponsor on all promotional materials
- Prominent name/logo on all JIT/Pathways/Empower Party collateral materials
- Prominent listing in JIT's 2024 Annual Report, distributed to over 1,000 households

EVENTS

- Pathways Conference & Empower Party: Opportunity to attend and make remarks
- Empower Party in April May: Host up to 12 guests and 4 youth
- Name/logo prominently displayed on all signage and collateral at the events

ONLINE

- Name/logo, with link to sponsor webpage; prominent display on event webpage
- Feature story in JIT's "Weekly Wrap-Up" e-communication
- Social media exposure through Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, and LinkedIn

☐ GOLD SPONSORS - \$10,000+

- Name/logo appears on all signage and collateral at the events
- Gold Sponsorship recognition in Pathways/Empower Party press release

- Press Release for distribution to your company database
- Social media exposure through Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, and LinkedIn
- Prominent listing in JIT's 2024 Annual Report, distributed to over 1,000 households
- Name/logo with link to sponsor webpage; prominent display on event webpage
- Invitation to attend Pathways Conference as Guest and/or Presenter at the Career Fair
- Empower Party in April May: Host up to 6 guests and 2 youth

☐ SILVER SPONSORS – \$5,000+

- Name/logo on all signage at events, collateral materials, and web pages
- Silver Sponsorship recognition in Pathways press release
- Recognition in JIT's "Weekly Wrap-Up" e-communication to high-level donors and community partners
- Social media exposure through Facebook, Twitter, Instagram, TikTok, and LinkedIn
- Listing in JIT's 2024 Annual Report, distributed to over 1,000 supporters
- Invitation to attend Pathways Conference as Guest and/or Presenter at the Career Fair
- Empower Party in April May: Host up to 3 guests and 1 youth

☐ BRONZE SPONSORS – \$2,500

- Name/logo on all signage at events, collateral materials, and web pages
- Listing in JIT's 2024 Annual Report, distributed to over 1,000 supporters
- Inclusion as Presenter at the Pathways Conference Career Fair
- Invitation to attend Pathways Conference as Guest and/or Presenter at the Career Fair
- Empower Party in April May: Attend with a guest or sponsor 2 youth

For more information, contact:

Just in Time for Foster Youth

Barbara Suazo
Engagement & Events Manager
Barbara@JITFosterYouth.org
619.657.6932

Diane Cox Chief Sustainability Officer Diane@JITFosterYouth.org 858.705.1705

Liz Valenzuela Banker Development Director Liz@JITFosterYouth.org 619.992.8777

Please make check payable to Just in Time for Foster Youth and mail to:

Just in Time for Foster Youth P.O. Box 60127 San Diego, CA 92160

Federal Tax ID: 20-5448416



INDIVIDUAL/COMPANY NAME (how you'd like to be listed in promo materials)			
CONTACT NAME & TITLE			
MAILING ADDRESS			
CITY		STATE	ZIP
C		31,1112	
CONTAC	T DUONE	FAX	
CONTACT PHONE		FAA	
CONTACT E-MAIL			
COMPANY WEBSITE ADDRESS (IF APPLICABLE)			
COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE (IF APPLICABLE)			
SIGNATURE		DATE	
SPONSORSHIP LEVEL REQUESTED:			
	LEGACY SPONSOR	\$50,000	
	PRESENTING SPONSOR	\$25,000	
	GOLD SPONSOR	\$10,000+	
	SILVER SPONSOR	\$5,000+	
	BRONZE SPONSOR	\$2,500+	
	OTHER CONTRIBUTION	<u>,</u>	
	OTHER CONTRIBUTION	_\$	
Please make your check payable to Just in Time for Foster Youth			
and mail the check with this form to:			
Just in Time for Foster Youth P.O. Box 601627 San Diego, CA 92160			

Thank you for being a part of our caring community to empower transition age foster youth achieve self-sufficiency and well-being

Just in Time for Foster Youth is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. Federal Tax ID # 20-5448416 Your donation is tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.